
Engineering & Minerals Division 
S

# 
Name 

Designatio

n 

Place of 

Posting 

Assigned 

Products 

Landline 

No. 
Email Address 

1 
Mr. 

Shafqatulla
h Siddiqui 

Director 
General 
(Acting) 

Karachi Incharge 
021-

99206496 
shafqatullah.siddiqui@tdap.gov.

pk  

2 
Mr. Naseer 

Ahmed 
Deputy 

Manager 
Karachi 

Gems & 
Jewellery 

021- 
99202185 

naseer.ahmed@tdap.gov.pk  

3 
Ms. Sana 

Ali Khokhar 
Deputy 

Manager 
Karachi 

Pharmaceutical
s, Cosmetics 

021- 
99202182 

sana.khokhar@tdap.gov.pk  

4 
Mr. Junaid 

Feroz 
Deputy 

Manager 
Karachi 

Surgical 
Instruments 

021-
99201501 

junaid.feroz@tdap.gov.pk  

5 
Mr. Usman 

Elahi 
Deputy 

Manager 
Lahore Auto parts 

042-111-
444-111 

usman.elahi@tdap.gov.pk  

6 
Mr.Zahid 

Muhamma
d 

Deputy 
Director 

Peshawar 
Furniture and 

Mattresses 
091-

9217121 
zahid.muhammad@tdap.gov.pk  

7 
Ms. 

Shukaiba 
Ghafoor 

Asst. 
Director 

Lahore 

Stationery, 
Packaging 
materials, 
Surgical 

Instruments 

042-111-
444-111 

shukaiba.ghafoor@tdap.gov.pk  

8 
Mr. Omer 

Bajwa 
Asst. 

Director 
Lahore 

Construction 
material & 

Marble 

042-111-
444-111 

omer.bajwa@tdap.gov.pk     

9 
Ms. 

Kashmala 
Javaid 

Asst. 
Director 

Faisalabad 
Agricultural 

machinery & 
implements 

041-
9210287 

kashmala.javaid@tdap.gov.pk  

1
0 

Mr.Jawad 
Ahsan 

Khawaja 

Asst. 
Manager 

Sialkot 
Sports Goods & 

Musical 
instruments 

 jawad.ahsan@tdap.gov.pk  

1
1 

Mr. Faisal 
uz Zaman 

Asst. 
Manager 

Gujranwal
a 

Electric fans 
Home 

Appliances, 
Mobile Phones 

& Cutlery 

055-
9330556 

faisal.zaman@tdap.gov.pk  

1
2 

Mr. Ismail 
Haider 

Asst. 
Manager 

Multan 

All electrical 
machinery 
including 
(motors, 
pumps, 

transformers, 
generators etc.) 

 ismail.haider@tdap.gov.pk  

1
3 

Mr. Taha 
Farooq 

Asst. 
Manager 

Karachi 
Safety 

Equipment & 
Coordination 

021-111-
444-111 

taha@tdap.gov.pk  

1
4 

Mr. 
Muhamma

d Yousuf 

Asst. 
Manager 

Karachi 
Metallic 
Minerals 

021-111-
444-111 

muhammad.yousuf@tdap.gov.p
k  
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